Signature Cocktails

Quai-Xaca 20
LOS SIETE MISTEROS MEZCAL | ANTICA FORMULA | CAMPARI | CHOCOLATE

Dirty Diana 21
DON JULIO BLANCO | COINTREAU | PICKLE & LIME JUICE | AGAVE

Minamotini 3.0 21
ROKU GIN | LIME | SHISO | MILK-WASHING

The Magician 25
GREY GOOSE LA POIRE | AQUAFABA | LEMON JUICE | NATURAL POWDER

Pop Fashioned 29
POPCORN INFUSED MICHTERS BOURBON | CARAMEL | ORANGE BITTER

Golden Orchid 18
PINEAPPLE PLANTATION RUM | SAUVIGNON BLANC | CINNAMON | NUTMEG

Mocktails

M.O.LLB-0.7% alc 16
ANGOSTURA BITTERS 0.7% alc | GENTS BITTER LEMON | HOMEMADE LIME BITTERS

Mo CherryYuzu — 0% alc 17
SOBER RUM 0% alc | SOUR CHERRY | YUZU FOAM | LEMON

Be Sober — 0% alc 15
SOBER AMARETTO 0% alc | CITRUS | CARDAMON | COFFEE | RIVELLA GELB

Gerne bereiten wir Ihnen auch klassische Cocktails zu, falls wir die entsprechenden Zutaten zur Hand haben.
Preis ab CHF 20.

We are happy to prepare any classic cocktail for you if we have the respective ingredients on hand.

Price from CHF 20.



Non-alcoholic Specials

Sparkling Drinks

Sparkling Tea 'BLA' Copenhagen Sparkling Tea Company

Jasmin, White Tea, Darjeeling

Cuvée Nr. 23 Manufaktur Jorg Geiger, Germany
Rhubarb, Apple, Flowers

Rotfruchtig Manufaktur Jorg Geiger, Germany
Apple, Pear, Sour Cherry, Blackcurrant

French Bloom Blanc

French Bloom Rosé

Fruit Juices

Apfel mit Rose Obsthof Retter, Austria
Apple, Rose

Sauvignon Blanc 'Well' Obsthof Retter, Austria
Sauvignon Blanc Grapes

Refreshers
Homemade Iced Tea

Homemade Lemonade

Kombucha

Passion Fruit Swiss Kombucha Company, Switzerland

White Jasmin Swiss Kombucha Company, Switzerland

10cl

16

19

10 cl

25 cl
10

10

40cl
20

20

75cl
80

56

50

108

120

75cl

56

60



Weine im Offenausschank | Wines by the glass

Champagner und Schaumweine | Champagne and Sparkling
NV  Bollinger 'Special Cuvée, Brut'
NV  Bollinger ' Rosé, Brut'

2014 Bollinger ' La Grand Année, Brut'

Weisswein | White Wine

2024 Petite Arvine Cave Caloz, Valais, Switzerland

2022 Bourgogne Coéte-d'Or Domaine Fabien Coche, Burgundy, France

2024 Sauvignon Blanc Eisacktaler, Alto Adige, Italy

2023 Riesling 'Alte Reben' Weingut Thanisch, Mosel, Germany

Roséwein | Rosé Wine

2024 Rosé Chateau Revelette, Provence, France

Rotwein | Red Wine

2022 Merlot 'San Carlo' Delea, Ticino, Switzerland

2022 Bourgogne 'Les Grandes Carelles' Lejeune, Burgundy, France
2019 Barolo Oddero, Piedmont, Italy

2023 Tempo d'Angelus Chateau Angelus, Bordeaux, France

Siisswein | Sweet Wine

2005 Sauternes Chateau Doisy-Vedrines, Bordeaux, France

Gerne reichen wir Ihnen auch unsere komplette Weinkarte: Fragen Sie hierfiir bitte einen unserer Mitarbeiter.

10cl
25
30

55

10cl

16

18

15

10cl

12

10cl
15
20
25
23

5cl

16

We are happy to provide you with our complete wine list. Therefore, please ask one of our colleagues.



Bier vom Fass | Draught Beer

Eichhof 20cl 6
30cl 9
50cl 11

Ittinger 20cl 6
30cl 9
50cl 11

Panaché 30cl 9
50cl 11

Flaschenbier | Bottled Beer

Kirin Ichiban 33cl 11
Corona 33cl 9
Erdinger Weissbier 50cl 11

Eichhof Alkoholfrei 33cl 9



Gin

Schweiz | Switzerland

Mandarin Oriental Palace Garden Willisau
4 Forest Luzern

Deux Fréres Ziirich

Falco Gin Frick

Gin Breil Pur Breil

Ginuine Strawberry Winterthur

Gryff Cherry Basel

Nginious! Summer Basel

Nginious! Vermouth Cask Barrel Finish Basel
Jinpero Dry Luzern

Studer Swiss Highland Dry Escholzmatt
Studer Old Tom Escholzmatt

The Alpinist Grindelwald

Titlis Engelberg

Turicum Dry Ziirich

Turicum Wood Barreled Ziirich

Walden Obwalden

Longdrink
Cocktail

4cl
22
18
22
22
20
14
18
22
24
22
14
20
18
24
18
22
20

+ CHF 4
+ CHF 6



Gin

England | United Kingdom

Bombay Sapphire
Hendrick’s
Hendrick’s Neptunia
London No. 3
Tanqueray
Tanqueray 10

The Botanist
Sipsmith London Dry
Sipsmith Sloe Gin

Italien | Italy

Malfy Blood Orange

Deutschland | Germany

Elephant London Dry
Monkey 47

Spanien | Spain

Gin Mare

Japan | Japan
Kyoto Ki No Bi
Roku

Alkoholfreier Gin | Non-Alcoholic Gin

G’nuine Zero

Longdrink
Cocktail

4cl

14
16
18
18
14
18
16
18
18

4cl

16

4cl

20
20

4cl

20

4cl

20
20

4cl

12

+ CHF 4
+ CHF 6



Vodka

Tito's Handmade
Absolut

Absolut Lemon
Absolut Mandarin
Belvedere

Grey Goose
Kaufmann Soft
Ketel One

Xellent Wheat

Tequila

Clase Azul Reposado
Chinaco Anejo
Chinaco Blanco
Chinaco Reposado
Don Julio 1942

Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
El Jimador Blanco

El Jimador Reposado

Jose Cuervo Reserva Extra Afiejo

Patron Silver

Patron Afiejo

Longdrink
Cocktail

4cl
17
14
14
14
18
18
18
14
14

4cl
68
22
18
20
40
18
20
14
14
38
18
22

+ CHF 4
+ CHF 6



Mezcal

Del Maguey Vida
Del Maguey Chichicapa

Los Siete Misteros Doba-Yej

Rum

Cuba

Havana Club 3y
Havana Club 7y

Havana Club Gran Reserva 15y

Venezuela

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva

Trinidad & Tobago

Angostura 1919 Premium Gold
Kraken Black Spiced

Plantation Stiggins Fancy Pineapple

Guatemala

Ron Zacapa XO
Ron Zacapa 23y

Haiti
Babancourt Agricole White

Babancourt Cane Blossom

French Caribbean 0.0% alc.
Sober R 0.0%

Longdrink
Cocktail

4cl

18
22
20

4cl

14
16
36

4cl

18

4cl
18
14
16

4cl

32
24

4cl
17
28

4cl
13

+ CHF 4
+ CHF 6



Cachaca

Brasil

Leblon Cachacga

Pisco

1615 Puro Quebranta Bodega San Nicolas

Whisky

Schweiz | Switzerland

Swiss Mountain Single Malt

Blended Scotch

Chivas Regal 12y

Chivas Regal Royal Salute 21y
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Islay Whisky
Bowmore 25y
Lagavulin 16y
Laphroaig 10y

Speyside Whisky
Glenfiddich 12y
Macallan 12y
Macallan 18y

Macallan Rare Cask

Longdrink
Cocktail

4cl

14

4cl

14

4cl

25

4cl
14
38
14
52

4cl
68
24
16

4cl
16
24
62
62

+ CHF 4
+ CHF 6



Whisky

Islands Whisky

Talisker 10y

Highlands Whisky

Oban 14y

Irish Whiskey

Jameson

Tullamore Dew

Bourbon

Blanton’s Gold
Maker’s Mark
Mitcher's American
Mitcher's Bourbon
Mitcher's Sour Mash

Woodford Reserve

Tennessee Whiskey

Jack Daniel’s Old No.7

Rye Whisky
Bulleit 95’ Rye
Mitcher's Straight Rye

Canadian Whisky

Crown Royal

4cl

18

4cl

24

4cl

14
14

4cl
44
14
22
22
25
18

4cl

14

4cl
14
25

4cl
16

Longdrink + CHF 4
Cocktail + CHF 6



Whisky

Japan 4cl
Hibiki Harmony 34
Nikka From The Barrel 22
Suntory Yamazaki 12y 58
Cognac

2cl
Martell VSOP 17
Courvoisier XO 20
Hennessy VS 10
Hennessy Paradis 78
Martell XO Supreme 22
Park XO Extra 18
Remy Martin XO 20
Remy Martin Louis XIII 160
Armagnac

2cl
Baron de Sigognac 1970 32
Baron de Sigognac 1972 28
Calvados

2cl
Pére Magloire VSOP 10

Longdrink + CHF 4

Cocktail + CHF 6



Grappa

Grappa di Merlot Elegantia, Brivio
Grappa di Amarone, Allegrini
Grappa di Tignanello

Grappa di Sassicaia

Grappa di Picolit, Nonino

Eau-de-Vie

2cl
16
14
14
18
28

Etter Poire Williams
Etter Jubildumskirsch

Etter Vieille Prune

Port & Sherry

4cl
18
18
18

Fine Ruby Quinta do Noval

Pedro Ximenez Lustau

Aperitif & Bitter

5cl

14
12

Amer Picon

Amaro Montenegro
Antica Formula Rosso
Aperol

Appenzeller

Averna

Cachaca Germana Da Palha 2 Afios

4cl
12
10
12
12
14
10
16

Longdrink + CHF 4
Cocktail + CHF 6



Aperitif & Bitter

Campari
Chartreuse Jaune
Chartreuse Verte
Cynar
Fernet-Branca
Galliano I'Autentico
Jagermeister
Lillet Blanc
Mancino Bianco
Mancino Secco
Mancino Rosso
Noilly Prat

Pernod Pastis 51
Pernod

Pimms No.1

Punt & Mes
Ramazzotti Amaro

Suze

Aperitif & Bitter 0.0% alc.
Sober Bitter 0.0%
Sober Aperol 0.0%

Longdrink
Cocktail

4cl
12
12
14
10

12
12
12
12
12
12
10
10
12
10
10
10
10

4cl
12
12

+ CHF 4
+ CHF 6



Absinthe

Pernod Absinthe

Likor | Liqueur

Select Aperitivo

Ancho Reyes

Amaretto Disaronno

Baileys

Bénédictine DOM
Chambord Royale de France
Cherry Herring

Cointreau

Drambuie

Frangelico

Grand Marnier

Kahlua

League of Liqueurs Gold Ginger
Limoncello di Capri
Luxardo Maraschino

Malibu

Mount Rigi

Mozart Dark Chocolate
Passoa Passion Fruit
Sambuca Molinari

St. Germain Elderflower

Liqueur 0.0% alc.

Sober Amaretto 0.0%

Long drink
Cocktail

4cl

16

4cl
17
14
14
10
12
14
12
12
14
10
12
12
14
12
12
12
14
12
12
10
14

4cl
12

+ CHF 4
+ CHF 6



Kaffee | Coffee

Vienesse Iced Coffee
Espresso

Ristretto

Café Creme
Americano

Espresso Macchiato
Double Espresso
Latte Macchiato

Cappuccino

Tee | Tea

English Breakfast
Darjeeling Schwarztee | Darjeeling Black Tea
French Earl Grey
Lapsang Souchong
Pu-Erh

Genmaicha | Green Tea
Sencha | Green Tea
Jasmin | Jasmine
Kamille | Chamomile
Pfefferminze |Peppermint
Red Affrica

Verbena

Fresh Infusion| ginger, lemon, mint

Heissgetrénke | Hot Beverages

Heisse Schokolade | Hot Chocolate

Ovomaltine
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Soft Drinks

Coca Cola, Coca Cola Zero, Sprite, Fanta
San Bitter

Rivella Rot, Rivella Blau

Ramseier Apfelschorle

Homemade Iced Tea

Crodino

Red Bull

Gents Swiss Roots Tonic, Elderflower Tonic

Gents Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer

Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic, Slimline Tonic

Fever Tree Soda Water

Fresh Orange Juice, Fresh Grapefruit Juice
Apple Juice

Cranberry Juice

Mango Juice

Passion Fruit Juice

Pineapple Juice

Tomato Juice

Wasser | Water

Nordaqg House Filtered Water still & sparkling
Aqua Lucerna still & sparkling
Aqua Panna

San Pellegrino

33cl
10cl
33cl
33cl
20cl
17cl
33cl
20cl
20cl
20cl
20cl
20cl
20cl
20cl
20cl
20cl
20cl
20cl

50cl
50cl
50cl
50cl

o O oo O



Digitale Zeitungen
Bleiben Sie auf dem Laufenden, indem Sie auf unsere kostenlose Bibliothek mit Zeitungen

und Magazinen zugreifen.

Digital Newspapaer
Keep up to date with the latest news by accessing our complimentary library of online

newspapers and magazines.

Kostenloses Wifi? Werden Sie ein Fan von M.O.

Free Wifi? Become a fan of M.O.




Deklaration
Declaration
Das Gesetz verbietet den Verkauf von Wein, Bier, Apfelwein an Personen unter 16 Jahren;
Spirituosen, Aperitifs und Alcopops an Personen unter 18 Jahren. Das Personal darf einen

Ausweis verlangen. Alle Preise verstehen sich in CHF und inkl. MwSt.

The law prohibits the sale of wine, beer, and cider for adolescents under 16 years of age;
spirits aperitifs and alcopops for adolescents under 18 years of age. The staff may request

an ID. All prices are in CHF and incl. VAT.



