

## Signature Cocktails

---

Pilatus Legend	22
REPOSADO TEQUILA   PINEAPPLE   ANCHO REYES   LIME   AGAVE	
Summit Glow	21
MANDARIN VODKA   COINTREAU   CAMPARI   BASIL   PINK GRAPEFRUIT	
Glacier Garden	21
STUDER GIN   GINGER BEER   CUCUMBER   LIME	
Ember & Oak	23
BUFFALO TRACE 12-YEAR WHISKY   SODA   LEMON   GINGER   AGAVE	

## Spritz Selection

---

Golden Breeze Spritz	19
LIMONCELLO DI CAPRI   GINGER   LEMON   FRANCIACORTA	
Sunburst Spritz	18
APEROL   TURMERIC   LIME   FRANCIACORTA	

## Mocktails

---

M.O.L.L.B – 0.7% alc	18
ANGOSTURA BITTERS 0.7% alc   GENTS BITTER LEMON   HOMEMADE LIME BITTERS	
Rigi Sommer – 0.7 % alc	18
MOUNT RIGI 0.7% alc   OOLONG CORDIAL   FRENCH BLOOM   SODA	
Royale Spritz – 0% alc	18
FRENCH BLOOM BLANC 0% alc   CASSIS   LAVENDER	

*Gerne bereiten wir Ihnen auch klassische Cocktails zu, falls wir die entsprechenden Zutaten zur Hand haben.  
Preis ab 20 CHF.*

*We are happy to prepare any classic cocktails for you, if we have the respective ingredients on hand.  
Price from 20 CHF.*

# Non-alcoholic Specials

---

<b>Sparkling Drinks</b>	<b>10cl</b>	<b>75cl</b>
Sparkling Tea 'BLÅ' Copenhagen Sparkling Tea Company Jasmin, White Tea, Darjeeling	12	80
Cuvée Nr. 23 Manufaktur Jörg Geiger, Germany Rhubarb, Apple, Flowers	8	56
Rotfruchtig Manufaktur Jörg Geiger, Germany Apple, Pear, Sour Cherry, Blackcurrant	8	50
French Bloom Blanc	16	108
French Bloom Rosé	19	120
<b>Fruit Juices</b>	<b>10cl</b>	<b>75cl</b>
Apfel mit Rose Obsthof Retter, Austria Apple, Rose	8	56
Sauvignon Blanc 'Well' Obsthof Retter, Austria Sauvignon Blanc Grapes	9	60
<b>Refreshers</b>	<b>25cl</b>	
Homemade Iced Tea	10	
Homemade Lemonade	10	
<b>Kombucha</b>	<b>40cl</b>	
Passion Fruit Swiss Kombucha Company, Switzerland	20	
White Jasmin Swiss Kombucha Company, Switzerland	20	

## Weine im Offenausschank | Wines by the glass

---

### **Champagner und Schaumweine | Champagne and Sparkling** 10cl

NV	Bollinger 'Special Cuvée, Brut'	25
NV	Bollinger 'Rosé, Brut'	30
NV	Franciacorta 'Cuvée Real, Brut', <i>Antica Fratta</i> , Lombardy, Italy	17

### **Weisswein | White Wine** 10cl

2025	Johannisberg Cave Caloz, Valais, Switzerland	15
2023	Chablis 1er Cru 'Fourchaume' Domaine Henri, Burgundy, France	20
2019	Pinot Grigio Riserva Renato Keber, Friuli, Italy	18
2024	Sauvignon Blanc 'Sernauberg' Sattlerhof, Styria, Austria	16

### **Roséwein | Rosé Wine** 10cl

2025	<i>Domaine de Triennes</i> , Provence, France	14
2025	Château de Selle <i>Domaines Ott</i> , Provence, France	23

### **Rotwein | Red Wine** 10cl

2023	Humagne Rouge Cave Ardevaz, Valais, Switzerland	15
2022	Bourgogne 'Les Grandes Cavelles' Lejeune, Burgundy, France	20
2020	Brunello di Montalcino Mastrojanni, Tuscany, Italy	25
2019	G d'Estournel Château Cos d'Estournel, Bordeaux, France	18

### **Süsswein | Sweet Wine** 5cl

2024	Moscato di Pantelleria 'Kabir', Donnafugata, Pantelleria, Italy	11
------	---	----

*Gerne reichen wir Ihnen auch unsere komplette Weinkarte: Fragen Sie hierfür bitte einen unserer Mitarbeiter.  
We are happy to provide you with our complete wine list. Therefore, please ask one of our colleagues.*

## Bier vom Fass | Draught Beer

---

Eichhof	20cl	6
	30cl	9
	50cl	11
Ittinger	20cl	6
	30cl	9
	50cl	11
Panaché	30cl	9
	50cl	11

## Flaschenbier | Bottled Beer

---

Kirin Ichiban	33cl	11
Corona	33 cl	9
Erdinger Weissbier	50cl	11
Eichhof Alkoholfrei	33cl	9

# Gin

---

<b>Schweiz   Switzerland</b>	<b>4cl</b>
Mandarin Oriental Palace Garden <i>Willisau</i>	22
4 Forest <i>Luzern</i>	18
Deux Frères <i>Zürich</i>	22
Falco Gin <i>Frick</i>	22
Gin Breil Pur <i>Breil</i>	20
Genuine Strawberry <i>Winterthur</i>	14
Gryff Cherry <i>Basel</i>	18
Nginious! Summer <i>Basel</i>	22
Nginious! Vermouth Cask Barrel Finish <i>Basel</i>	24
Jinpero Dry <i>Luzern</i>	22
Studer Swiss Highland Dry <i>Escholzmatt</i>	14
Studer Old Tom <i>Escholzmatt</i>	20
The Alpinist <i>Grindelwald</i>	18
Titlis <i>Engelberg</i>	24
Turicum Dry <i>Zürich</i>	18
Turicum Wood Barreled <i>Zürich</i>	22
Walden <i>Obwalden</i>	20

Longdrink + CHF 4  
Cocktail + CHF 6

# Gin

---

<b>England   United Kingdom</b>	<b>4cl</b>
Bombay Sapphire	14
Hendrick's	16
Hendrick's Neptunia	18
London No. 3	18
Tanqueray	14
Tanqueray 10	18
The Botanist	16
Sipsmith London Dry	18
Sipsmith Sloe Gin	18
<b>Italien   Italy</b>	<b>4cl</b>
Malfy Blood Orange	16
<b>Deutschland   Germany</b>	<b>4cl</b>
Elephant London Dry	20
Monkey 47	20
<b>Spanien   Spain</b>	<b>4cl</b>
Gin Mare	20
<b>Japan   Japan</b>	<b>4cl</b>
Kyoto Ki No Bi	20
Roku	20
<b>Alkoholfreier Gin   Non-Alcoholic Gin</b>	<b>4cl</b>
G'nuine Zero	12

Longdrink + CHF 4  
Cocktail + CHF 6

## Vodka

---

	<b>4cl</b>
Tito`s Handmade	17
Absolut	14
Absolut Lemon	14
Absolut Mandarin	14
Belvedere	18
Grey Goose	18
Kaufmann Soft	18
Ketel One	14
Xellent Wheat	14

## Tequila

---

	<b>4cl</b>
Clase Azul Reposado	68
Chinaco Anejo	22
Chinaco Blanco	18
Chinaco Reposado	20
Don Julio 1942	40
Don Julio Blanco	18
Don Julio Reposado	20
El Jimador Blanco	14
El Jimador Reposado	14
Jose Cuervo Reserva Extra Añejo	38
Patron Silver	18
Patron Añejo	22

Longdrink + CHF 4  
Cocktail + CHF 6

# Mezcal

---

	<b>4cl</b>
Del Maguey Vida	18
Del Maguey Chichicapa	22
Los Siete Misteros Doba-Yej	20

# Rum

---

<b>Cuba</b>	<b>4cl</b>
Havana Club 3y	14
Havana Club 7y	16
Havana Club Gran Reserva 15y	36
<b>Venezuela</b>	<b>4cl</b>
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva	18
<b>Trinidad &amp; Tobago</b>	<b>4cl</b>
Angostura 1919 Premium Gold	18
Kraken Black Spiced	14
Plantation Stiggins Fancy Pineapple	16
<b>Guatemala</b>	<b>4cl</b>
Ron Zacapa XO	32
Ron Zacapa 23y	24
<b>Haiti</b>	<b>4cl</b>
Babancourt Agricole White	17
Babancourt Cane Blossom	28
<b>French Caribbean 0.0% alc.</b>	<b>4cl</b>
Sober R 0.0%	13

---

Longdrink + CHF 4  
Cocktail + CHF 6

# Cachaça

<b>Brasil</b>	<b>4cl</b>
Leblon Cachaça	14

# Pisco

---

	<b>4cl</b>
1615 Puro Quebranta Bodega San Nicolas	14

# Whisky

---

<b>Schweiz   Switzerland</b>	<b>4cl</b>
Swiss Mountain Single Malt	25

<b>Blended Scotch</b>	<b>4cl</b>
Chivas Regal 12y	14
Chivas Regal Royal Salute 21y	38
Johnnie Walker Black Label	14
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	52

<b>Islay Whisky</b>	<b>4cl</b>
Bowmore 25y	68
Lagavulin 16y	24
Laphroaig 10y	16

<b>Speyside Whisky</b>	<b>4cl</b>
Glenfiddich 12y	16
Macallan 12y	24
Macallan 18y	62
Macallan Rare Cask	62

Longdrink + CHF 4  
Cocktail + CHF 6

# Whisky

---

## **Islands Whisky** **4cl**

Talisker 10y 18

## **Highlands Whisky** **4cl**

Oban 14y 24

## **Irish Whiskey** **4cl**

Jameson 14

Tullamore Dew 14

## **Bourbon** **4cl**

Buffalo Trace 14

Blanton's Gold 44

Maker's Mark 14

Mitcher's American 22

Mitcher's Bourbon 22

Mitcher's Sour Mash 25

Woodford Reserve 18

## **Tennessee Whiskey** **4cl**

Jack Daniel's Old No.7 14

## **Rye Whisky** **4cl**

Bulleit 95' Rye 14

Mitcher's Straight Rye 25

## **Canadian Whisky** **4cl**

Crown Royal 16

Longdrink + CHF 4  
Cocktail + CHF 6

## Whisky

---

<b>Japan</b>	<b>4cl</b>
Hibiki Harmony	34
Nikka From The Barrel	22
Suntory Yamazaki 12y	58

## Cognac

---

	<b>2cl</b>
Martell VSOP	17
Courvoisier XO	20
Hennessy VS	10
Hennessy Paradis	78
Martell XO Supreme	22
Park XO Extra	18
Remy Martin XO	20
Remy Martin Louis XIII	160

## Armagnac

---

	<b>2cl</b>
Baron de Sigognac 1970	32
Baron de Sigognac 1972	28

## Calvados

---

	<b>2cl</b>
Père Magloire VSOP	10

Longdrink + CHF 4  
Cocktail + CHF 6

## Grappa

---

	<b>2cl</b>
Grappa di Merlot Elegantia, Brivio	16
Grappa di Amarone, Allegrini	14
Grappa di Tignanello	14
Grappa di Sassicaia	18
Grappa di Picolit, Nonino	28

## Eau-de-Vie

---

	<b>4cl</b>
Etter Poire Williams	18
Etter Jubiläumskirsch	18
Etter Vieille Prune	18

## Port & Sherry

---

	<b>5cl</b>
Fine Ruby Quinta do Noval	14
Pedro Ximenez Lustau	12

## Aperitif & Bitter

---

	<b>4cl</b>
Amer Picon	12
Amaro Montenegro	10
Antica Formula Rosso	12
Aperol	12
Appenzeller	14
Averna	10
Cachaça Germana Da Palha 2 Años	16

Longdrink + CHF 4  
Cocktail + CHF 6

## Aperitif & Bitter

---

	<b>4cl</b>
Campari	12
Chartreuse Jaune	12
Chartreuse Verte	14
Cynar	10
Fernet-Branca	8
Galliano l'Autentico	12
Jägermeister	12
Lillet Blanc	12
Mancino Bianco	12
Mancino Secco	12
Mancino Rosso	12
Noilly Prat	10
Pernod Pastis 51	10
Pernod	12
Pimms No.1	10
Punt & Mes	10
Ramazzotti Amaro	10
Suze	10
<b>Aperitif &amp; Bitter 0.0% alc.</b>	<b>4cl</b>
Sober Bitter 0.0%	12
Sober Aperol 0.0%	12

Longdrink + CHF 4  
Cocktail + CHF 6

## Absinthe

---

	<b>4cl</b>
Pernod Absinthe	16

## Likör | Liqueur

---

	<b>4cl</b>
Select Aperitivo	17
Ancho Reyes	14
Amaretto Disaronno	14
Baileys	10
Bénédictine DOM	12
Chambord Royale de France	14
Cherry Herring	12
Cointreau	12
Drambuie	14
Frangelico	10
Grand Marnier	12
Kahlua	12
League of Liqueurs Gold Ginger	14
Limoncello di Capri	12
Luxardo Maraschino	12
Malibu	12
Mount Rigi	14
Mozart Dark Chocolate	12
Passoa Passion Fruit	12
Sambuca Molinari	10
St. Germain Elderflower	14
<b>Liqueur 0.0% alc.</b>	<b>4cl</b>
Sober Amaretto 0.0%	12

Longdrink + CHF 4  
Cocktail + CHF 6

## Kaffee | Coffee

---

Vienesse Iced Coffee	15
Espresso	7
Ristretto	7
Café Crème	7
Americano	7
Espresso Macchiato	7
Double Espresso	9
Latte Macchiato	9
Cappuccino	9

## Tee | Tea

---

English Breakfast	8
Darjeeling Schwarztee   Darjeeling Black Tea	8
French Earl Grey	8
Lapsang Souchong	8
Pu-Erh	8
Genmaicha   Green Tea	8
Sencha   Green Tea	8
Jasmin   Jasmine	8
Kamille   Chamomile	8
Pfefferminze   Peppermint	8
Red Africa	8
Verbena	8
Fresh Infusion   ginger / lemon / mint	8

## Heissgetränke | Hot Beverages

---

Heisse Schokolade   Hot Chocolate	8
Ovomaltine	8

## Soft Drinks

---

Coca Cola, Coca Cola Zero, Sprite, Fanta	33cl	8
San Bitter	10cl	7
Rivella Rot, Rivella Blau	33cl	8
Ramseier Apfelschorle	33cl	8
Homemade Iced Tea	20cl	10
Crodino	17cl	9
Red Bull	33cl	8
Gents Swiss Roots Tonic, Elderflower Tonic	20cl	8
Gents Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer	20cl	6
Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic, Slimline Tonic	20cl	8
Fever Tree Soda Water	20cl	8
Fresh Orange Juice, Fresh Grapefruit Juice	20cl	12
Apple Juice	20cl	8
Cranberry Juice	20cl	8
Mango Juice	20cl	8
Passion Fruit Juice	20cl	8
Pineapple Juice	20cl	8
Tomato Juice	20cl	8

## Wasser | Water

---

Nordaq House Filtered Water still & sparkling	50cl	6
Aqua Lucerna still & sparkling	50cl	6
Aqua Panna	50cl	9
San Pellegrino	50cl	9

### **Digitale Zeitungen**

Bleiben Sie auf dem Laufenden, indem Sie auf unsere kostenlose Bibliothek mit Zeitungen und Magazinen zugreifen.

### **Digital Newspapaer**

Keep up to date with the latest news by accessing our complimentary library of online newspapers and magazines.



### **Kostenloses Wifi? Werden Sie ein Fan von M.O.**

**Free Wifi? Become a fan of M.O.**



## **Deklaration**

### **Declaration**

Das Gesetz verbietet den Verkauf von Wein, Bier, Apfelwein an Personen unter 16 Jahren; Spirituosen, Aperitifs und Alcopops an Personen unter 18 Jahren. Das Personal darf einen Ausweis verlangen. Alle Preise verstehen sich in CHF und inkl. MwSt.

The law prohibits the sale of wine, beer, and cider for adolescents under 16 years of age; spirits aperitifs and alcopops for adolescents under 18 years of age. The staff may request an ID. All prices are in CHF and incl. VAT.